
BUS No. MP04-PA-0360 

W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 POL NAGAR 8:00 AM

2 AANAND NAGAR 8:10 AM

3 PIPALANI 8:15 AM

4 ABADHPURI 8:20 AM

5 GOVIND PURA 8:25 AM

6 SECURITY LINE 8:30 AM

7 BHARTI NIKETAN 8:35 AM

8 M.P. NAGAR 8:40 AM

9 SECOND STOP 8:45 AM

10 MATA MANDIR 8:47 AM

23 NEHRU NAGAR 8:50 AM

24 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal

R- 02 Bus Route

Driver  Name - Riyaj Khan

Mob 9426766115



Driver Name - Satish Verma

Mob. No. 8827273304

Bus No. MP -04-PA-0356 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

2 BUS STAND 8:15 AM

3 KUNAS 8:40 AM

4 JHAGARIYA 9:00 AM

12 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

R- 03 Bus Route (Sehore)

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal



Driver Name - ASGAR KHAN

Mob. No. 9752777344

Bus No. MP - PA-0352 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 COACH FACTORY 8:00 AM

2 KRASHNA NAGAR 8:05 AM

3 DWARIKA NAGAR 8:10 AM

4 1. No. STOP 8:15 AM

5 MUSKAN TALKIES 8:20 AM

6 BHOPAL ACADEMY 8:22 AM

7 ASHOKA GARDEN 8:25 AM

8 PRABHAT CHOURAHA 8:30 AM

9 SUBHASH PHATAK 8:35 AM

10 BOARD OFFICE 8:45 AM

11 JAIN MANDIR 8:50 AM

12 MANIT SQUARE 8:52 AM

13 NEHRU NAGAR 8:55 AM

14 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal

R- 04 Bus Route



Driver Name - SUBHAN KHAN

Mob. No. 8717842214

Bus No. MP - 04-PA-0780 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 INDUS GARDEN 8:00 AM

2 GYARAH MILE 8:03 AM

3 MISROD 8:05 AM

4 JARKHEDI 8:08 AM

5 BAG SEVENIYA 8:10 AM

6 DANISH 8:15 AM

7 NARKATULLA 8:18 AM

8 LAL DABBA 8:20 AM

9 R.R.L. 8:25 AM

10 NAKA PHATAK 8:28 AM

11 CHETAK BRIDGE 8:30 AM

12 SARGAM TALKIES 8:35 AM

13 B.J.P. KARAYALYA 8:38 AM

14 7. NO. STOP 8:40 AM

15 5. NO. STOP 8:43 AM

16 1250 STOP 8:45 AM

17 SECOND BUS STOP 8:46 AM

18 JAIN MANDIR 8:48 AM

19 MATA MANDIR 8:50 AM

20 MANIT CHOURAHA 8:52 AM

21 NEHRU NAGAR 8:55 AM

22 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal

R- 05 Bus Route



Driver Name - ARIF KHAN

Mob. No. - 9926334668

Bus No. MP04-PA-0573 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 BAIRASIYA BUS STAND 7:15 AM

2 DIG BANGLOW 7:30 AM

3 KAROND 7:45 AM

4 BHANPUR 7:55 AM

5 AYODHYA BY PASS 8:10 AM

6 PIPALANI 8:20 AM

7 J.K. ROAD 8:25 AM

8 GOVINDPURA 8:30 AM

9 BOGDA PUL 8:35 AM

10 BHARAT TAKIES 8:40 AM

11 JHANGIRABAD 8:50 AM

12 NEW MARKET 8:55 AM

13 DIPO CHOURAHA 9:00 AM

14 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

R- 06 Bus Route

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal



Driver Name - Deen Dyal Prajapati

Mob. No. - 7697613366

Bus No.MP-04-PA-0781 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 BANSAL HOSPITAL STOP

2 MANISA MARKET 8:00 AM

3 SHAHPURA 8:03 AM

4 SHAHPURA STATE BANK 8:05 AM

5 TRILANGA 8:07 AM

6 RAJEEV GANDHI COLLEGE 8:10 AM

7 GULMOHAR 8:15 AM

8 SALAIYA 8:20 AM

9 GIRLS HOSTAL 8:25 AM

10 STATE BANK STOP 8:30 AM

11 ESWAR NAGAR 8:33 AM

12 12 NO. STOP 8:35 AM

13 12 NO. SANCHI PARLAR 8:36 AM

14 SAIBOARD 8:37 AM

15 10 NO. STOP 8:39 AM

16 BITTAN MARKET 8:41 AM

17 ARERA PETROL PUMP 8:43 AM

18 CHAR IMLI 8:45 AM

19 PTRAKAR BHAVAN 8:47 AM

20 PANCHSHEEL PULIYA 8:49 AM

20 MANIT CHOURAHA 8:52 AM

21 NEHRU NAGAR 8:55 AM

22 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

R- 07 Bus Route

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal



Driver Name - Rahul Verma

Mob. No. - 8518027166

Bus No. MP-04-PA-0572 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 BAIRAGARH CHEECHLI 8:00 AM

2 GENHUKHEDA 8:03 AM

3 PRIYANKUNJ 8:05 AM

4 GENHUKHEDA 8:10 AM

5 LALITA NAGAR 8:15 AM

6 LALITA NAGAR BUS STOP 8:17 AM

7 NAYAPURA 8:20 AM

8 DANISH KUNJ 8:22 AM

9 SAGAR ENCLAVE 8:25 AM

10 BANJARI 8:28 AM

11 BIMA KUNJ 8:30 AM

12 MANDAKINI 8:35 AM

13 SARVDHARM 8:40 AM

14 SARVDHARM BRIDGE 8:45 AM

15 KALIYASOT NAHAR 8:50 AM

16 NEHRU NAGAR 8:55 AM

17 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

R- 08 Bus Route

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal



Driver Name - Raju Raikwar

Mob. No. - 9575590090

Bus No.   - MP04-PA-0949 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 SHERPURA 7:00 AM

2 SANCHI 7:20 AM

3 BHANPUR 8:00 AM

4 GANDHINAGAR 8:10 AM

5 LALGHATI 8:25 AM

6 VIP ROAD 8:35 AM

7 POLYTECHNIC CHOURAHA 8:45 AM

8 DIPO 8:55 AM

9 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

R- 09 Bus Route(Vidisha )

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal



Driver Name - Rafik Khan

Mob. No. - 9424453911

Bus No.   - MP04-PA-0948 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 BAIRAGARH KALI MANDIR 8:00 AM

2 CHANCHANL CHOURAHA 8:10 AM

3 BAIRAGARH THANA 8:15 AM

4 HALALPUR 8:18 AM

5 GUFA MANDIR 8:20 AM

6 LALGHATI 8:21 AM

7 BHOOT BANGLA 8:23 AM

8 COLLECTOR OFFICE 8:25 AM

9 KOHE-FIZA CHOUKI 8:27 AM

10 STATE BANK 8:28 AM

11 SHAHJAHANABAD 8:29 AM

12 TAJ MAHAL 8:30 AM

13 ROYAL MARKET 8:31 AM

14 PEER GATE 8:32 AM

15 MOTI MASJID 8:34 AM

16 KAMLA PARK 8:36 AM

17 POLYTECHNIC CHOURAHA 8:38 AM

18 ROSHANPURA 8:42 AM

19 RANGMAHAL TALKIES 8:44 AM

20 JAWAHARCHOK CHOUKI 8:46 AM

21 DIPO 8:47 AM

22 P.N.T. CHOURAHA 8:48 AM

23 NEHRU NAGAR 8:50 AM

24 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal

R- 10 Bus Route



Driver Name - Mahendra Verma

Mob. No. - 7869793260

Bus No.   - MP04-PA-0946 W.E.F. 

TIMING

S.No. STOPES TIMING

1 KATARA HILS 8:00 AM

2 BAG SEVENIYA 8:03 AM

3 AMRAI 8:05 AM

4 B.D.A 8:08 AM

5 S.B.S. SCHOOL 8:10 AM

6 SAKET NAGAR 8:15 AM

7 ALKAPURI 8:18 AM

8 HABIBGANJ NAKA 8:20 AM

9 10 No. STOP 8:25 AM

10 BITTAN MARKET 8:28 AM

11 KOLAR CHOURAHA 8:30 AM

12 PATRAKAR COLONY 8:35 AM

20 MANIT CHOURAHA 8:52 AM

21 NEHRU NAGAR 8:55 AM

22 COLLEGE CAMPUS 9:20 AM

Approved by 

Mr. Ashutosh Dubey

Transport Incarge 

Acropolis Institute of Technology & Research, Bhopal

R- 11 Bus Route


